Zone and Bypass Damper Controllers Catalog Page
Code No. LIT-1901009
Issued  May 2018
Zone Damper Controller Bypass Damper Controller
Description
The Zone Damper (ZEC310) and Bypass Damper (BYP200)
Controllers are components of the Verasys® zoning system. The Zone
and Bypass Damper Controllers run a pre-engineered HVAC zoning

1
Note: The Zone and Bypass Damper Controllers are available as
standalone products or with round damper assemblies.
Repair Parts
If either the Zone or Bypass Damper Controllers fail to operate within their specifications, replace the unit. For a replacement unit, contact your
nearest authorized representative.
Selection Charts
Zone and Bypass Damper Controllers  (Part 1 of 2)
Code Number Description
LC-ZEC310-0 Field-installed zone controller, no damper
LC-BYP200-0 Field-installed bypass damper controller, no damper
RZV06Z 6 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV07Z 7 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV08Z 8 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV09Z 9 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV10Z 10 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV11Z 11 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV12Z 12 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV13Z 13 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV14Z 14 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV15Z 15 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV16Z 16 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV17Z 17 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV18Z 18 in. Round Zone Damper LC-ZEC310-0 Controller
RZV06Y 6 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV07Y 7 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV08Y 8 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV09Y 9 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV10Y 10 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV11Y 11 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV12Y 12 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV13Y 13 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV14Y 14 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV15Y 15 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV16Y 16 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
 applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
 products. © 2018 Johnson Controls. www.johnsoncontrols.com
Zone and Bypass Damper Controllers Catalog Page (Continued)
Technical Specifications
RZV17Y 17 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
RZV18Y 18 in. Round Bypass Damper LC-BYP200-0 Controller
Zone Controller Accessories (Order Separately)
Code Number Description
Zone Temperature Sensors (Hard-wired)
TE-68NT-0N00S Wall temperature sensor, 1000 ohm, nickel with temperature occupancy button